
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Award Contract 1 day Wed 1/15/25 Wed 1/15/25
2 Issue Subcontracts 15 days Wed 1/15/25 Tue 2/4/25
3 Identify & Procure Long Lead Items 25 days Wed 1/15/25 Tue 2/18/25
4 Lab Cabs. and Equipment Submittals 25 days Wed 1/15/25 Tue 2/18/25
5 Submittal Approvals 10 days Wed 2/19/25 Tue 3/4/25
6 Lab Cabs. & Equipment Fabrication 60 days Wed 3/5/25 Tue 5/27/25
7 Phase 1
8 Demolition 20 days Wed 3/5/25 Tue 4/1/25
9 Rough M.E.P. 20 days Wed 4/2/25 Tue 4/29/25
10 Finishes, Paints, Ceiling Tile, Flooring 20 days Wed 4/30/25 Tue 5/27/25
11 Install Lab Cabs. & Equipment 20 days Wed 5/28/25 Tue 6/24/25
12 Phase 1 Final Clean 5 days Wed 6/25/25 Tue 7/1/25
13 Phase 1 Substantial 1 day Tue 7/1/25 Tue 7/1/25
14 Phase 2
15 Relocate Users 10 days Tue 7/1/25 Mon 7/14/25
16 Demolition 10 days Tue 7/15/25 Mon 7/28/25
17 Rough M.E.P. 10 days Tue 7/29/25 Mon 8/11/25
18 Finishes, Paints, Ceiling Tile, Flooring 20 days Tue 8/12/25 Mon 9/8/25
19 Install Lab Cabs. & Equipment 20 days Tue 9/9/25 Mon 10/6/25
20 Phase 2 Final Clean 5 days Tue 10/7/25 Mon 10/13/25
21 Closeout 10 days Tue 10/14/25 Mon 10/27/25
22 Substantial Completion 1 day Tue 10/28/25 Tue 10/28/25
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